
TERRASSE
16'-0 x 8'-0

ESPACE DE VIE
21'-3 x15'-7

DEN / BUREAU
10'-0 x10'-0

S.DE BAIN
9'-10 x 5'-5

RANGEMENT
7'-1 x 6'-6

WALK-IN
7'-6 x 5'-0

S.DE BAIN
7'-6 x 5'-0

CHAMBRE 1
10'-1 x 11'-9

ESPACE / BUREAU
4'-3 x 3'-4

CONDO 4 1/2 
52 PLEX

NIVEAU 100-400

1 + BUREAU

Superficies / Area

1000 pi² Condo
128 pi² Terrasse / Balcon

Unités / Unit

Étage / Floor

Bedroom
Chambres à coucher/

2019-07-04

101
201
301
401


